Benefits
High reliability – Carrier grade chassis and electronics
■ All modules are hot-swappable and can be configured
for redundancy
■ 19" rack mounting with front accessed connectivity (suitable
for ANSI or ETSI rack mounting)
■ NEBS compliant with redundant -48VDC power feeds
■ Temperature hardened

or 15,120 (ETSI) DS0 cross connects
■ T1-derived system timing
Ordering information
Part # Description
SHLF0010 edge10 chassis
Plug-in cards & Transceivers for edge10
Part # Description
PIM001G8 PON Interface Module, 1G/1G
PIM10GA2 PON Interface Module 10G/1G
PIM10GS2 PON Interface Module 10G/10G
OPT2100H 1000base-X, SFP, 850nm, MM, 200m
OPT2110H 1000base-PX20-D, SFP, SC/UPC
OPT2200H 1000base-X, SFP, 1310nm, SM, 20km
OPT2300H 1000base-X, SFP, 1550nm, SM, 70km
OPT410GA Optical Xcvr, 10G down/1G up, 10Km, PON
OPT410GS Optical Xcvr, 10G down/10G up, 10Km, PON
TIM031X8 TDM Module, 8xOC3/STM1 Interfaces
OPT3030H Optical Xcvr, OC3, 1310nm SM